
Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary in Other 
Buildings 

BUCKLEIGH 
AVENUE 

SUS have attempted to open 
victims front door in the middle of 
the night. 

01/11/2023 
02:45:00 

01/11/2023 
03:05:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

BUCKLEIGH 
AVENUE 

Suspect have attempted to open 
victims front door in the middle of 
the night. 

01/11/2023 
02:45:00 

01/11/2023 
03:05:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

BEAFORD GROVE residential burglary of a home 01/11/2023 
07:00:00 

  

Cannon 
Hill 

Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

ARUNDEL AVENUE Suspect has smashed door at 
venue during fight 

05/11/2023 
00:40:00 

05/11/2023 
00:50:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

BUSHEY ROAD Victim states that she has had 
her pedal cycle stolen whilst it 
has been locked outside of the 
David Lloyd Gym. 

04/11/1984 
10:45:00 

04/11/1984 
18:30:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

MAYCROSS 
AVENUE 

The victim had their bike stolen 
from their garage. 

05/11/2023 
12:00:00 

05/11/2023 
23:00:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

SPRINGFIELD 
AVENUE 

Burglary dwelling theft of car keys 
and vehicle 

11/11/2023 
23:30:00 

12/11/2023 
07:30:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

MOSSVILLE 
GARDENS 

residential burglary, entry has 
been forced through front door 
and house has been ransacked 
and messily searched, several 
items of jewellery stolen as well 
as laptop and car key 

14/11/2023 
18:30:00 

14/11/2023 
19:10:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BUCKLEIGH 
AVENUE 

Victim states unknown suspect 
taken the front and rear plate 
from the vehicle and decamping 
in unknown direction. 

15/11/2023 
22:00:00 

16/11/2023 
10:00:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

HILLCROSS 
AVENUE 

victim1's home address entered 
by trespasser and around £2,000 
in foreign currency stolen. 

14/11/2023 
17:15:00 

14/11/2023 
19:45:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Other Theft MAYCROSS 
AVENUE 

The victim had their bike stolen 
from their garage. 

05/11/2023 
12:00:00 

05/11/2023 
23:00:00 

 


