Cannon	Burglary in Other	BUCKLEIGH	SUS have attempted to open	01/11/2023	01/11/2023
Hill	Buildings	AVENUE	victims front door in the middle of	02:45:00	03:05:00
	_		the night.		
Cannon	Burglary in a	BUCKLEIGH	Suspect have attempted to open	01/11/2023	01/11/2023
Hill	Dwelling	AVENUE	victims front door in the middle of	02:45:00	03:05:00
	_		the night.		
Cannon	Burglary in a	BEAFORD GROVE	residential burglary of a home	01/11/2023	
Hill	Dwelling			07:00:00	
Cannon	Criminal Damage To	ARUNDEL AVENUE	Suspect has smashed door at	05/11/2023	05/11/2023
Hill	a Dwelling		venue during fight	00:40:00	00:50:00
Cannon	Theft/Taking of Pedal	BUSHEY ROAD	Victim states that she has had	04/11/1984	04/11/1984
Hill	Cycles		her pedal cycle stolen whilst it	10:45:00	18:30:00
			has been locked outside of the		
			David Lloyd Gym.		
Cannon	Burglary in a	MAYCROSS	The victim had their bike stolen	05/11/2023	05/11/2023
Hill	Dwelling	AVENUE	from their garage.	12:00:00	23:00:00
Cannon	Burglary in a	SPRINGFIELD	Burglary dwelling theft of car keys	11/11/2023	12/11/2023
Hill	Dwelling	AVENUE	and vehicle	23:30:00	07:30:00
Cannon	Burglary in a	MOSSVILLE	residential burglary, entry has	14/11/2023	14/11/2023
Hill	Dwelling	GARDENS	been forced through front door	18:30:00	19:10:00
			and house has been ransacked		
			and messily searched, several		
			items of jewellery stolen as well		
			as laptop and car key		
Cannon	Theft From Motor	BUCKLEIGH	Victim states unknown suspect	15/11/2023	16/11/2023
Hill	vehicle	AVENUE	taken the front and rear plate	22:00:00	10:00:00
			from the vehicle and decamping		
			in unknown direction.		
Cannon	Burglary in a	HILLCROSS	victim1's home address entered	14/11/2023	14/11/2023
Hill	Dwelling	AVENUE	by trespasser and around £2,000	17:15:00	19:45:00
			in foreign currency stolen.		
Cannon	Other Theft	MAYCROSS	The victim had their bike stolen	05/11/2023	05/11/2023
Hill		AVENUE	from their garage.	12:00:00	23:00:00